Detcon SmartWireless™ gas detection systems feature a
battery powered audio visual alarm station designed as a
wireless cordless system component.  Alarm level 1 is used
to turn on an alarm strobe and alarm level 2 is used to
turn on an audible warning device. Alarm relay options include adjustable set
points and latching/non-latching relays. Alarm level 2 can be configured for
acknowledge/silence via operator interface at the SmartWireless™ HMI display
panel. Power is provided by a Detcon designed smart battery pack eliminating the

Electrical Classification:  Class I; Division 1; Groups C, D
Ce r t i f i e d
Order Guide
977-1U_00W-022-_ _ _
977-2U_ _0W-022-_ _ _
977-00000W-022-_ _ _
Model SW-AV1-DV2 Alarm Station (1 horn, 1 strobe)
Model SW-V2-DV2 Alarm Station (2 strobes)
Model SW-A2-DV2 Alarm Station (2 horns)
Position “6”  select color of strobe 1:
Position “7”  select color of strobe 2:
 2 - Red
 4 - Amber
 5 - Green
 6 - Blue
 7 - Magenta
 9 - Clear
Position “13”  select SmartWireless™ Transceiver
 2 - RXT-300
 4 - RXT-320
Position “14”  power selection:
 5 - Smart battery pack
 7 - 117/220 VAC line power to DC power supply
 8 - External 24 VDC supplied by customer
 9 - 117/220 VAC line power to DC power supply
  with stand-by battery
Position “15”  select solar panel:
 0 - None
 1 - NEMA 7 direct mount
 3 - NEMA 7 remote mount
X X X - X X _ _ X X - X X X - _ _ _
Horn
Operating Current:  0.85 amps @ 24VDC